Buttar’s Loan

South Road

For journeys to Ninewells Hospital,
you can change onto

service 29 at Lochee, Adamsons Court
service 5 at Windsor Street/Perth Road

See separate timetables for bus times.
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nCity Centre | Magdalen Green | Scott Street | Kilberry Street | Lochee | Dryburgh

Monday to Friday

City Centre Whitehall Street W1
Magdalen Yard Road opp Step Row
Logie Estate Scott Street Ashbank Road
Kilberry Street Fullarton Street

Lochee High Street

Dryburgh Linton Road

0850
0855
0859
0905
0910
0915

0950
0955
0959
1005
1010
1015

1050
1055
1059
1105
1110
1115

1150
1155
1159
1205
1210
1215

1250
1255
1259
1305
1310
1315

1350
1355
1359
1405
1410
1415

MTW
NSD
1450
1456
1500
1506
1511
1516

ThF
NSD
1550
1556
1600
1606
1611
1616

from 24th January 2021

School Day
MTW

ThF

NSD

Schoolday Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only
Schoolday Thursdays and Fridays only
School Holidays

n Dryburgh | Lochee | Kilberry Street | Scott Street | Magdalen Green | City Centre

Monday to Friday

Dryburgh Linton Road

Lochee High Street

Kilberry Street Fullarton Street

Logie Estate Scott Street Ashbank Road
Magdalen Yard Road Step Row

City Centre Whitehall Street W1

ThF ThF
NSD MTW NSD
4 4 4 4 4 4 4a 4a
0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 | 1518 | 1605 | 1616
0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 | 1524 - -
0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 | 1529 - -
0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 | 1534 - -
0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 | 1539 - -
0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 | 1546 | 1620 | 1631

from 24th January 2021

School Day
MTW

ThF

NSD

Schoolday Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays only
Schoolday Thursdays and Fridays only
School Holidays




